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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
CC00209 - Ctr Energy Studies Energy Center
For Profit Organization 165,353 0
US Department of Interior 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $165,353 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $165,353 $0
Centers and Institutes
CC00212 - Louisiana Geological Survey
LA Dept of Natural Resources 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0

CC00311 - Center for Advanced Microstructures and Devices (CAMD)

US Department of Health & Huma 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0
Coastal Ecological Design Studio
CC01131 - Coastal Sustainability Studio
Coastal Protection & Restorati 79,899 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $79,899 $0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

285,353
48,000

$333,353

$333,353

90,000

$90,000

$0

$90,000

159,639

$159,639

$0

$0

$0

4,222

$4,222

$4,222

$0
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
CC00135 - Marketing
LA Board of Regents 0 0 0 86,440
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $86,440

CC00136 - Stephenson Department of Entrepreneurship and Information Systems

National Science Foundation (N 0 0 0 21,147

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $21,147
CC00137 - Public Administration

LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 0 0 100,000

TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $100,000

CC01137 - Center for Analytics and Research in Transportation Safety (CARTS)

LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor 489,000 0 489,000 0
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 36,482 0
US Department of Transportatio 0 0 636,501 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $489,000 $0 $1,161,983 $0
CC01142 - Economics & Policy Research Group
For Profit Organization 0 0 7,500 0
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0 0 0 20,109
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $7,500 $20,109
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $489,000 $0 $1,169,483 $227,696

College of Engineering
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

CC00171 - Biological and Agricultural Engineering

For Profit Organization 0

Non-Profit Organization 0

Public University - Louisiana 0

US Department of Health & Huma 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $0
CC00172 - Chemical Engineering

For Profit Organization 0

LA Board of Regents 0
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CC00174 - EE and CS - Electrical Engineering

CC00175 - EE and CS - Computer Science

CC00176 - Construction Management

AGENCY

For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Economic Developmen
National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization

Public University - Louisiana

US Department of Energy (DOE)

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Foreign Sponsor

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Economic Developmen
National Science Foundation (N
Private University - Not for P
Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Transportation Research Cen
National Science Foundation (N
Public University - Louisiana
US Army Corps of Engineers-ERD
US Department of Energy (DOE)
US Environmental Protection Ag

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW Cl

O OO0 OO0 o0 oo

@
o

0

0

0
32,495
0
154,526

$187,021

O O OO oo

$0

ONT

O OO0 O0OO0OOo0OOoOOo

@
o

0
0
1,015,950
0
0
0

$1,015,950

O OO o oo

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

200,147
0

0

0
94,320
28,700
0
152,404

$475,571

19,000
0

0
301,823
0
154,526

$475,349

30,000
82,493
25,000
0

0
207,582

$345,075

80,960
126,244
12,500
10,573
0

0
99,968
0

$330,245

0

273,186
1,015,950
99,013
85,585

0

$1,473,734

O O o o

222,303

$222,303
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CC00177 - MECH and IE - Mechanical Engineering

CC00178 - MECH and 1E - Industrial Engineering

CC00180 - Petroleum Engineering

AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

For Profit Organization 0
LA Board of Regents 0
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0
NASA 0
National Science Foundation (N 0
Private University - Not for P 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0
US Department of Energy (DOE) 0
US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi 174,953
TOTAL COST CENTER $174,953
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals 0
Local Government Agency 0
US Department of Energy (DOE) 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0
For Profit Organization 280,000
Foreign Sponsor 0
LA Board of Regents 0
Local Government Agency 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0
US Department of Commerce 0
US Department of Interior 0
US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi 224,939

TOTAL COST CENTER $504,939

CONT

O OO o oo

62,494

$62,494

o

$0

O OO0 000 oo

@
o

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

6,000
74,376

0

32,700
227,800
105,388
1,046,076
250,000
174,953

$1,917,293

0
39,960
0

$39,960

309,000
42,630

0

14,949

0
1,200,000
0

224,939

$1,791,518

CONT

12,190
547,267
7,685

0
263,900
0
420,805
0

0

$1,251,847

4,025
0
95,273

$99,298

18,750
25,157
169,924
0
159,621
0
20,066
0

$393,518
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
CC00182 - Louisiana Transportation Research Center
LA Transportation Research Cen 0 0 147,600 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $147,600 $0
CC00185 - Center for Rotating Machinery
For Profit Organization 0 0 242,944 0
LA Board of Regents 0 0 343,312 240,000
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $586,256 $240,000
CC00186 - Turbine Innovation and Energy Research Center
LA Board of Regents 0 0 0 396,956
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $396,956
CC00190 - Dean®s Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Dept of Education 0 0 59,596 0
Local Government Agency 0 0 14,949 0
Non-Profit Organization 0 0 21,875 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $96,420 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $866,913 $1,078,444 $9,774,857 $6,192,528
College of Human Sciences and Education
CC00162 - Leadership and Human Resource Development
National Science Foundation (N 0 0 22,498 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0 0 0 19,538
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Kinesiology

University Lab School

Education

Library and Information Science

Social Work

AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER

For Profit Organization
Non-Profit Organization
Public University - Louisiana

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Education
Local Government Agency
Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER
LA Board of Regents
National Science Foundation (N

US Department of Education

TOTAL COST CENTER

Institute of Museum and Librar

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Children & Family S

LA Dept of Education
Non-Profit Organization

MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW

$0

0
0
35,145

$35,145

o

$0

o

$0

$0

100,535
0
0

$0

o

$0

o

$0

o

$0

$0

o

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

$22,498

175,617

0

35,145
$210,762
3,568,945
61,946
2,000
$3,632,891
0

175,386

0

$175,386

236,573

$236,573

100,535

0
0

$19,538

3,000

$3,000

o

$0

1,500
0
337,835

$339,335

$0

149,331
31,000
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CC00239

CC01146

CC01190
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Dean®s Office - Interdisciplinary

Life Course and Aging Center

AGENCY

US Department of Commerce
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Leadership Development Institute (LDI)

Local Government Agency
Non-Profit Organization
Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

Social Research and Evaluation Center

LA Dept of Children & Family S
LA Dept of Education

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

LA Dept of Public Safety & Cor
LA Office of the Governor

TOTAL COST CENTER

NEW

MONTHLY AMOUNT

$100,535

$0

$0

o

$0

[eleleNoNeol

$0

CONT

$0

$0

o

$0

O O O o o

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

5,000

45,125

$150,660

1,750

32,830

$34,580

2,375

$2,375

122,400
9,000
8,700

$140,100

100,000
325,000
148,799
0
50,000

$623,799

0

711,237

$891,568

2,250

$2,250

37,434

$37,434

o

$0

0
721,382
410,835

5,388

0

$1,137,605
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT
CC01270 - Early Childhood Education Institute
Local Government Agency 0 0 750 0
Non-Profit Organization 20,000 0 20,000 0
US Department of Education 0 119,991 0 119,991
TOTAL COST CENTER $20,000 $119,991 $20,750 $119,991
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $155,680 $119,991 $5,250,374 $2,550,721
College of Humanities and Social Sciences
CC00116 - English
LA Dept of Economic Developmen 0 0 0 12,500
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $0 $12,500
CC00118 - French Studies
Foreign Sponsor 0 0 3,500 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $3,500 $0

CC00119 - Geography and Anthropology

Institute of Museum and Librar 0 0 236,573 0
Non-Profit Organization 0 0 212,000 0
Public University - Louisiana 0 0 220,632 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0 0 0 482,214
US Department of Commerce 0 0 0 144,372
US Department of Interior 8,000 0 8,000 0

TOTAL COST CENTER $8,000 $0 $677,205 $626,586
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CC00120 - Political Science

CC00123 - Philosophy and Religious Studies

CC00124 - Psychology

CC00125 - Sociology

CC00127 - Communication Sciences and Disorders

AGENCY

LA Board of Regents
Non-Profit Organization
Private University - Not for P

TOTAL COST CENTER

National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Education

LA Dept of Health & Hospitals
Local Government Agency
National Science Foundation (N
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Non-Profit Organization

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

44,324

$44,324

$0

O O OO o oo

$0

$0

CONT

o

$0

$0

O O OO o oo

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

0
77,750
57,068

$134,818

120,000
21,886

$141,886

92,292
0
80,432
0
96,907
86,110
322,023

$677,764

29,967

19,993

$49,960

CONT

28,080

$28,080

$0

0
40,780
79,604
25,825

0
63,900

0

$210,109

$0

39,908
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CC00129 - Dean"s Office - Interdisciplinary

AGENCY

National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization

Private University - Not for P
US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of Music and Dramatic Arts

CC00229 - Music

CC00230 - Theatre

LA Dept of Economic Developmen
LA Dept of Education
Local Government Agency

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Dept of Economic Developmen

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

NEW

PROCESSED IN DECEMBER 2022

MONTHLY AMOUNT

O O o o

$0

$0

$52,324

o

$0

$0

$0

CONT

O O o o

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

365,766
10,000
36,644

464,899

$877,309

3,000

$3,000

$2,565,442

0

59,596
19,980

$79,576

$0

$79,576

0
0
0
145,398

$185,306

$0

$1,062,581

12,500

$12,500

12,500

$12,500

$25,000
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AGENCY

College of Science

CC00145 - Chemistry



CC00149 - Mathematics

CC00150 - Biological Sciences

AGENCY

Non-Profit Organization
Private University - Not for P
Public University - Non-Louisi
US Department of Agriculture (
US Department of Interior

US Nuclear Regulatory Commissi

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

LA Dept of Education

Local Government Agency

NASA

National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization
Private University - Not for P
US Department of Education

TOTAL COST CENTER

LA Board of Regents

National Science Foundation (N
Private University - Not for P
Public University - Louisiana

Public University - Non-Louisi
US Department of Energy (DOE)

US Department of Health & Huma

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

99,973

$185,623

@
o O OO0 OO0 o0 oo

O O O o oo

244,252

$244,252

CONT
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O O OO oo

$0

O O o oo

33,600

$33,600

O O OO0 o oo

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

2,500
125,569
30,302
5,400
709,212
99,973

$1,857,833

287,500
119,193
19,980
4,700
1,424,204
12,888

0

0

$1,868,465

44,098
3,976,630
227,179
236,340

0

0

271,652

$4,755,899

O OO0 o oo

$0

O O o o

114,927

33,600
101,000
337,835

$587,362

73,659
0

0

0
59,454
160,626
729,430

$1,023,169
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CC00151 - Museum of Natural Science

CC00153 - Dean"s Office - Interdisciplinary

AGENCY

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

National Science Foundation (N

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

College of the Coast and Environment

CC00316 - Oceanography and Coastal Science

For Profit Organization

LA Board of Regents

NASA

National Science Foundation (N
Non-Profit Organization
Private University - Not for P
Public University - Louisiana
Public University - Non-Louisi
US Army Corps of Engineers-ERD
US Department of Agriculture (
US Department of Commerce

US Department of Interior

TOTAL COST CENTER

MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$0

$0

$568,780

O O o o

109,968

37,834
154,996
0

0

0

8,000

$310,798

$0

$0

$82,070

O 0O 00000000 OoOOo

@
o

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

110,640

$110,640

814,951
4,000

$818,951

$14,827,495

1,191

0

0
1,031,340
166,907
59,223
334,811
154,996

0

12,000
85,965
1,590,089

$3,436,522

CONT

$0

63,900
0

$63,900

$7,032,235

1

101,200

183,632
87,640

$1,720,285
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT

CC00319 - Environmental Sciences
For Profit Organization 14,484 0
Foreign Sponsor 0 0
LA Board of Regents 0 0
Local Government Agency 0 0
Non-Profit Organization 0 0
US Department of Health & Huma 0 0
US Department of Interior 0 0
US Department of Transportatio 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $14,484 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $325,282 $0
Continuing Education

CC00158 - Professional Development
LA Dept of Children & Family S 0 0
LA Workforce Commission 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0
Diversity

CC00359 - Multicultural Programs
Non-Profit Organization 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

209,781
74,880
0
61,946
43,773
45,000
48,000
313,501

$796,881

$4,233,403

95,641

$95,641

$95,641

13,000

$13,000

CONT

$91,888

$1,812,173

150,000

$150,000

$150,000

$0
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT NEW CONT

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $13,000 $0
Executive VP and Provost

CC00400 - Executive Vice President & Provost Programs

LA Board of Regents 0 0 0 2,250
National Science Foundation (N 0 0 322,500 0
Non-Profit Organization 0 0 6,000 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0 0 0 13,026
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $328,500 $15,276
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $328,500 $15,276
Facility and Property Oversight
CC00444 - FPO Administration
Non-Profit Organization 0 0 5,000 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0 $5,000 $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0 $0 $5,000 $0
Graduate School
CC00215 - Dean"s Office - Interdisciplinary
LA Board of Regents 0 0 33,250 67,500

National Science Foundation (N 0 0 0 295,800
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AGENCY

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00393 - Strategic Initiatives of the Grad School (SIGS)
National Science Foundation (N

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Information Technology Services

CC00421 - Louisiana Optical Network Infrastructure (LONI)
LA Board of Regents

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Innovation and Ecosystem Development
CC00242 - Louisiana Business and Technology Center (LBTC)
LA Board of Regents
LA Dept of Economic Developmen
US Small Business Administrati

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC01285 - Innovation and Ecosystem Development
LA Dept of Economic Developmen

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

o

$0

CONT

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

$33,250

420,173

$420,173

$453,423

$0

$0

$363,300

340,801

$340,801

$704,101

1,184,544

$1,184,544

$1,184,544

30,0C TH KCID 15 BDC -12306 -5
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT

P KCID 12 BDC 63A1 BDC O -2865 TD(

Non-Profit Organization
Public University - Louisiana

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Libraries

CC00338 - Administration

CC00350 - Administration - Interdisciplinary

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

Louisiana Sea Grant

CC00309 - LA Sea Grant Development

LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisherie
Non-Profit Organization

Public University - Non-Louisi
US Department of Commerce

TOTAL COST CENTER

P HKCID 12 BDC 63A CENTER )TEMC 6i2Ce68 50149 Td(MONTHLY
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
CC00310 - LA Sea Grant Omnibus Award
US Department of Commerce 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0
TOTAL CC HIERARCHY $0
SNCSRT
CC00322 - SNCSRT Director®"s Office
Non-Profit Organization 90,720
TOTAL COST CENTER $90,720

CC00323 - SNCSRT National Center for Biomedical Research and Training (NCBRT)

For Profit Organization 377,074
Non-Profit Organization 100,899
US Department of Homeland Secu 0
US Department of Justice 0
US Department of State 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $477,973
CC00327 - SNCSRT Law Enforcement Online
Federal Bureau of Investigatio 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0

CC00328 - SNCSRT Department of Justice Program
Architect of the Capitol 0

40,272

$40,272

$40,272

$0

O O o oo

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

196,003

$196,003

$444,803

90,720
$90,720
377,074
100,899

22,000,000

94,926

230,060

$22,802,959

6,354,431

$6,354,431

40,272

$40,272

$237,148

$0

O O o oo

$0

278,508

$278,508

2,423
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AGENCY

Social Security Administration
US Department of Homeland Secu
US Department of Housing & Urb
US Department of Justice
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00329 - SNCSRT Stephenson Disaster Management Institute (SDMI)
Local Government Agency

Non-Profit Organization

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
School of Mass Communication
CC00235 - Mass Communication
Non-Profit Organization
Private University - Not for P

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00236 - Reilly Center
LA Dept of Health & Hospitals

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY

MONTHLY AMOUNT

NEW

O O o o

$0

24,000

90,720

$114,720

$683,413

0
42,586

$42,586

$0

$42,586

CONT

O O o o

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT
NEW CONT

779,436

0

356,689

0
$1,136,125
24,000

131,063

$155,063

$30,539,298

174,500

54,830

$229,330

195,065

$195,065

$424,395

0
516,151
0
929,571

$1,448,145

$0

$1,726,653

$0

287,091

$287,091

$287,091
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AGENCY MONTHLY AMOUNT
NEW CONT
School of Veterinary Medicine
CC00290 - Veterinary Clinical Sciences
For Profit Organization 0 0
Foreign Sponsor 0 0
LA Dept of Wildlife & Fisherie 0 0
Non-Profit Organization 19,942 0
Public University - Louisiana 0 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 2,550 0
US Department of Agriculture ( 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $22,492 $0
CC00293 - Pathobiological Sciences
Foreign Sponsor 0 0
LA Board of Regents 0 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 84,273 0
US Department of Health & Huma 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $84,273 $0
CC00296 - Comparative Biomedical Science
LA State Racing Commission 0 0
Public University - Louisiana 0 0
Public University - Non-Louisi 0 0
US Department of Health & Huma 0 0
TOTAL COST CENTER $0 $0
CC00297 - LA Animal Disease Diagnostic Lab
For Profit Organization 0 0

US Department of Agriculture ( 0 0

FISCAL YTD AMOUNT

NEW

161,542
158,938
0
82,442
40,000
2,550

0

$445,472

46,622
0
84,273
496,399

$627,294
1,450,000
40,000
280,559
361,649
$2,132,208

16,178
250,000

0

0
30,256
4,983
222,000
0
4,184

$261,423

0
229,600
57,128
504,473

$791,201
0
0
0

150,407

$150,407
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BY CC Hierarchy, Cost Center, and Sponsor
PROCESSED IN DECEMBER 2022

AGENCY

US Department of Health & Huma
TOTAL COST CENTER

CC00307 - Dean"s Office - Interdisciplinary
Non-Profit Organization

Public University - Non-Louisi

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
Teaching Education Redesign - Cain Center

CC00402 - Teaching Education Redesign - Cain Center
Local Government Agency

TOTAL COST CENTER

CC01287 - Upward Bound
US Department of Education

TOTAL COST CENTER

TOTAL CC HIERARCHY
University College

CC00220 - Univ Col McNair Program
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